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Risultati }

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’ ARRIVO Record

PARIGINO Giulia
PARIGINO Chiara
RIZZO Giorgia

DE SANTI Elisabetta
BOTTARO Greta
TASSISTRO Giorgia
BACIGALUPO Malika
CALA' IMPIROTTA Sara
PIGNA Valentina
DUTTO Elisa
REXHEPAJ Samanta
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50m Trasporto manichino - Es. A Femmine

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Sporting Club Millesimo

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede

50.15
53.20
53.20
55.96
56.00
1'00.26
1'07.58
1'09.73
1'13.02
121.33
1'28.84
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